

MFC Foundation Activity Participation Consent form

Activity:	Activity Date(s):	
MFC Foundation ("MFCF") need to collect some information about y	our child and you befo	ore your child can
participate in the Activity.		

MFCF may use this information to:

- help us organise and run the activity
- communicate with you
- look after your child's wellbeing during the event
- track your child's progress

- develop case studies, testimonials and promotional literature
- obtain funding from third parties
- report to our governing bodies and funders

	Participant Details
Child's forename	
Child's surname	
Child's date of birth	DD / MM / YYYY
Child's address	
Child's postcode	
Child's gender (at birth)	Male - Female - Prefer Not To Say
Child's ethnicity	Asian / Asian British - Black / Black British - Mixed - White / White British - Other - Prefer Not To Say
Does the child have any medical conditions, including allergies?	Yes - No - Prefer Not To Say
If so, please state along with any medication they take and required dosage and frequency	
Do you consider the child to have a disability or additional needs?	Yes - No - Prefer Not To Say
If so, please let us know of any reasonable adjustments we can make	
Does your child have any dietary requirements?	Yes - No - Prefer Not To Say
Please state any specific dietary requirements and/or food allergies.	

Please provide the following information:

Parent/Legal Guardian Details	
Name	
Relationship to child	
Phone number	
Address	
Post Code	
Alternative Emergency Contact	
	Alternative Emergency Contact
Name	Alternative Emergency Contact
Name Relationship to child	Alternative Emergency Contact
	Alternative Emergency Contact
Relationship to child	Alternative Emergency Contact

MFC Foundation take data protection seriously and only process data in accordance with the UK GDPR, the Data Protection Act 2018 and our Privacy Notice, a copy of which is available at www.mfcfoundation.co.uk or from enquiries@mfcfoundation.co.uk.

Photographs and Filming

MFC Foundation (or accredited media) may wish to take photographs, and/or video of the participants which may include your child. The photographs and/or video may be used by MFC Foundation for promotional purposes on its website (www.mfcfoundation.co.uk) and social media platforms including Twitter (@MFCFoundation), FaceBook (@mfcfoundation) and Instagram (mfc.foundation) and in promotional literature, case studies, resource and promotional materials produced by third party funders and/or partners (including Premier League Charitable Fund, Sport England, EFL Trust), organisers of the event, other Club Community Organisations (CCOs) attending the event and governing bodies (including on their respective websites and /or social media platforms).

Please tick as appropriate:
CONSENT
DO NOT CONSENT
to MFC Foundation taking photographs and/or video of my child at that activity and for such photographs and/or video to be used for promotional purposes.
CONSENT
By signing below, you certify that:
 you are the parent or legal guardian of the child named on this form and are legally entitled to give this consent on behalf of the child all information provided is accurate you will inform MFCF of any changes in information between now and the commencement of the activity you have read and understood the contents of this form you agree to your child taking part in the activity you agree for your child to receive medical treatment in the event of an emergency you acknowledge the need for your child to behave appropriately and responsibly
Signed:
Name:

If you have any questions please contact Enquiries at MFC Foundation, Willie Maddren Centre, Riverside Stadium,

Middlesbrough, TS3 6RS, email. Enquiries@mfcfoundation.co.uk or telephone 01642 757674.

Date:

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION

Code of Conduct

MFC Foundation are delighted to offer your child the opportunity to attend this Activity. We trust that your child will have fun and enjoy their experience. All participants are expected to comply with our Code of Conduct.

Participants are expected to ensure that:

- their behaviour and personal conduct are of a high standard at all times
- they conduct themselves in a respectful manner that reflects integrity
- they behave without discrimination
- they use appropriate and socially acceptable language
- their attention is drawn to instructions, safety briefing and arrangements
- they ensure their own safety and report inappropriate or risky behaviour or any concerns to MFC Foundation staff without delay.

MFC Foundation can take action against participants not complying with the Code of Conduct. This may include being asked to leave the Event and/or not be allowed to attend future events.

Data Protection

MFC Foundation take data protection seriously and only process data in accordance with the UK GDPR, the Data Protection Act 2018 and our Privacy Notice, a copy of which is available at www.mfcfoundation.co.uk or from enquiries@mfcfoundation.co.uk.

Photographs and Filming

MFC Foundation (or accredited media) may wish to take photographs, and/or video of the participants which may include your child. The photographs and/or video may be used by MFC Foundation for promotional purposes on its website (www.mfcfoundation.co.uk) and social media platforms including Twitter (@MFCFoundation), FaceBook (@mfcfoundation) and Instagram (mfc.foundation) and in promotional literature, case studies, resource and promotional materials produced by third party funders and/or partners (including Premier League Charitable Fund, Sport England, EFL Trust), organisers of the event, other Club Community Organisations (CCOs) attending the event and governing bodies (including on their respective websites and /or social media platforms).

Contact MFC Foundation

If you have any questions please contact Enquiries at MFC Foundation, Willie Maddren Centre, Riverside Stadium, Middlesbrough, TS3 6RS, enquiries@mfcfoundation.co.uk or 01642 757674 or visit our website www.mfcfoundation.co.uk